10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

CornacoBaHo:
3am.aupekTopa g
Yabanosa O.10.

YT1BEpKaato,

Jupekrop
Abnynna

I'PA®HUK nposeaeHus mkoJabHOro 3tana Beepoccuniickoit
B 2021-2022 yueHHOM Foay.

IIpeamer
DKoJorus

JIutepatypa
OBX

AHrnuickui
A3BIK
TexHomorus

duzuka
Pycckuit a3bik

dusnyeckas
KYyJbTYypa
OBbX
(mpakTHyecku
i Typ)
TexHosnorus
(npakTHYeCKH
i TYp)
O6uiecTBO3HA
HUE
buonorus

Xumust
AcTtpoHomMus

Ousnyeckas
KyJlbTypa
(npakTHYECKH

i Typ)
Marematuka

OKOHOMMKA
HUctopus
["eorpagms
Hudopmatuka
HckycctBo

ITpaBo

Kanace
nposeje
HUS
5-11
7-11
5-11
7-11

7-11

7-11
4,7-11
7-11

7-11
7-11
7-11
5-11

4-11
7-11
7-11
7-11
7-11
7-11
7-11

Cpoku npoBeaeHust

14 centsa6psa B 14.00y.

16 cenTs6ps B 14.00u.

22 centsa6psa B 14.004.
24 centa6psa B 14.004.

25 centa6ps B 14.00u.

28 centabps B 14.00u.

1 okta6ps B 14.004,
2 okTs0ps B 14.004.

10 oxTsa6ps B 14.004.

9 okTs6ps B 14.004.

6 okTs6ps B 14.004.

5 okta6ps B 14.00u.
12 oxts6ps B 14.004.
14 oktsa6ps B 14.004.

19-23 oxta6ps B 14.004.

19 oxTs6ps B 14.004.
22 oxts6ps B 14.00u.
26 oxt6ps B 14.004.
27 oxtsa6ps B 14.00u.
26 okta6ps B 14.00u.
29 okt6ps B 14.004.
30 okts6ps B 14.004.

Pexum
NMpoBeeHHUSs

O4YHO

OYHO

OYHO

OYHO

OYHO

AACTAaHIIUOHHO

O4YHO

OYHO

OYHO

OYHO

OYHO

AUCTAHITHOHHO
AUCTAHIITHOHHO

AUCTAHIITUOHHO

OYHO

JUCTAHIIMOHHO

OYHO
OYHO
OYHO
JUCTAHIIMOHHO
O4YHO

OYHO

npoBeaeH
s
Kab6.4-5

Kab6.3, 12,
19
Kab. 8

Kab. 11, 18,
29

Kab. 14,10

Kab. 16

Ka6.3,12,19,

Ka6.8,9

Ka6.8,9

Kab6.14

Ka6.9,20

Kab6.4,5
Kab6.17
Kab6.16

criopT3an

Ka6.4,5,10
Kab6.9
Ka6.9,10
Ka6.2,3,4
Kab.15
Ka6.8,9

Ka6.9,20

k0B B PJ{

Opranuszartop
NnpoBeJeHHs

Ya6aunosa O.10.
H6parumosa P.I'.

PyxoBogurens IIMO
Ya6anosa O.10.

Pyxosozurens IIMO
Ya6auosa O.10.
PyxoBogurens IIMO
Ya6anosa O.10.

Pyxosozurens IIMO
Ya6anosa O.10.

PyxoBogurens IIMO
Ya6anosa O.10.
PyxoBogurens IIMO
Ya6anosra O.10.
Pyxosozurens IIMO
Ya6anosa O.10.

PyxoBogurens IIMO
Ya6anosa O.10.

Pyxosozurens IIMO
Ya6anosa O.10.

Pyxosoaurens [IIMO
Ya6anosa 0.10

PyxoBogurens IIMO
Ya6anosa O.10.
Pykosoaurems [LIMO
Yat6anosa O.10.
Pyxosozurens [LIMO
Yab6aunosa O.10.
Pyxosoaurens LLIMO
Yabanosa O.10.

PyxoBogurens 1IMO
Yab6auosa O.10.
PyxoBogurens IIMO
Yabanosa O.10.
PyxoBogurens 1IMO
Yabanosa O 10.
Pykosoaurens LLIMO
Yabanosa O.10.
PyxoBogurens 1IMO
Yabanosa O.10.
Pyxosozurens [LIMO
Ya6anosa O.10.
Pykosoaurens [IMO
Ya6anosa O.10.



